PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

05-04-310-010

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.50A
NATIONAL ROAD

9-3-4 PT S W QR S OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-6-67

1-23-73

7-8-76
11-1-78
6=2-86

GREGORY WILLIAM L & BETTY A
GREGORY, BETTY A
GREGORY WILLIAM D & NANCY E
NAWMAN RICK
ZIMMERLIN R WILLIAM 111 & LETISHA S
EVANS JOHN S & JANICE C

C.F. NONE
C.F.23.00

C.F.36.00
C.F. 45.50




